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Maintenance-Free Driverless Design:
Innovative driverless design allows the fixture to connect directly 
to AC line voltage without an LED driver or electrolytic capacitors 
for extreme reliability and lifetime

Dark Sky Compliant:
Full cut-off design with no more than 5% of the total lumen output 
of the fixture above 90-Degrees of the horizontal plane

Low-Profile, Formable Design:
Slim, 1” round low-profile design enables the fixtures to be  aimed, 
formed and mounted in almost any location. The end result is a 
sleek, clean and modern appearance

Made in the USA:
Engineered and manufactured in New York, G&G fixtures are built 
on quality, innovation and the latest in LED technology
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Hardware

Maintenance Free Driverless Design

LED VACUUM AREA & CANOPY LIGHTING

Low-Profile, Formable Design
Innovative 1” Round Low-Profile Design with Integrated Formable Aluminum Backbone

Quick Connect Cabling
Secure IP67 Connections for a Simple, Quick and Clean Installation

Connect Directly to AC Line Voltage without an LED Driver for Maximum Reliability

STRONG. SIMPLE. COMPACT.

Lumens Wattage Amps @120V Amps @277VLength

6-Foot Fixture
8-Foot Fixture

3600
4800

27
36

0.225
0.300

0.097
0.130

Lumen & Power Data

IP67
CERTIFIED

GMX-MNT-NM
GMX-MNT-SS

Non-Metallic Quick Latch
Stainless Steel Bolt Latch

Description

Mounting Options


